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Intro (Loose Hi-Hat)

Tempo:    = 98 Bpm
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Verse 1 (Closed Hi-Hat)
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Chorus 1 (Loose Hi-Hat)

+2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4

LRL

+ 1 +2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3 +4+3

1 +2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4e+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3

LRL

+4+ 1 +2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+3

1

Verse 2 (Closed Hi-Hat)
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Chorus 2 (Loose Hi-Hat)
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Guitar Solo (Loose Hi-Hat)

+2+3+4+ 1+2+3 +4+ 1 +2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1 +2+3+4e+ 1 +2+3+4+ 1+2+3+4+ 1 +2+3e+4e+

1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 +

1 + 2 + 3 + 4

L R L

+

R L

1 + 2 + 3 + 4 e + 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 1 + 2 +

R

3

L

+ 4 +
6

1

Outro
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